767788
711949
885198
904116
905939
936713
944134
945834
950739
952882
959412
959477
980037
980494

984702

non superato
non superato
non superato
non superato
non superato
non superato
non superato
20/30

non superato
non superato
non superato
21/30

non superato
non superato

non superato

1011978 28/30

1013838 18/30

1012309 19/30

1012381 non superato

1016539 18/30

1033309 non superato

Lingua Latina Laboratorio 2

Esiti prova scritta 15 gennaio



